## 2016 Martin Luther King, Jr. Living the Dream Award Nomination Form

The Martin Luther King, Jr. State Holiday Commission will honor persons selected for the "Living the Dream" awards to be presented as part of the Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Observance on January 18, 2016. Five individual awards will be given to those who best exemplify, through action or personal traits, the principles and ideals characterizing Dr. King in his pursuit of social change. The five categories and criteria are:

- **I.** Advocate of Peace: A person who has been an advocate of social change in a non-violent way.
- **II.** Sharing of Self: A person who has rendered to others in the public or private sector.
- **III.** *Human and Civil Rights:* A person who has been actively involved in the pursuit of equality for others; an advocate for social change.
  - IV. Scholarship: A person who has made significant contributions in the area of education.
- V. Governor's Living the Dream Award: A person who best exemplifies all of the characteristics of justice, scholarship, sharing of self, human and civil rights, and advocacy of peace. A person with a recognizable sense of civic awareness and public service.

Also, one or more service organizations will be selected to the Living the Dream Service Organization Honor Roll.

the principles for which Dr. King stood: the	**Description of Property of Promotion of Promotion of human and civil rights, providing assistance to erance, and resolving conflict in a nonviolent manner.	
Name of Candidate/Organization:		
Address of Candidate/Organization:		
Can/Org Phone Number:	Can/Org E-mail:	
the nominee to meet the standard of a spec mission statement/activities of an organization	rief typewritten statement that discusses the qualities that best qualified award category. Additionally, a biography of the candidate or in, along with other material pertaining to community involvement he category for which your nominee best qualifies. You may submit to Be Announced	es
Deadline: To Be Announced.	Your name:	
(Must be received by this date)	DI AT	
Moil to: Montin Luthon King In	Phone No.:	
Mail to: Martin Luther King, Jr.		
State Holiday Commission		
Chairperson Carolyn L. Stuart		
State Capitol, Room 35	Tele: 304.558.3179	

Fax: 304.558.2722

1900 Kanawha Boulevard

Charleston WV 25305